•• Better value than when purchased separately
•• Application note simplfies uncertainty analysis
•• Significant reduction in labor costs
Why spend more time than necessary to calibrate
PRTs, thermistors, and thermocouples? With a
7380 automated temperature calibration system
from Fluke Calibration, you can perform consistent,
repeatable calibrations quickly and efficiently.

when filling the bath.
Information about choosing a bath fluid is available on our website.
Ordering information†
Models See configurations table above
7380-USR Bundle, Automated 7380 System, US
7380-USRT Bundle, Automated 7380 System, US
7380-UKR Bundle, Automated 7380 System, UK
7380-UKRT Bundle, Automated 7380 System, UK
7380-CHR Bundle, Automated 7380 System, China
7380-CHRT Bundle, Automated 7380 System, China
7380-OTR Bundle, Automated 7380 System, other non US
7380-OTRT Bundle, Automated 7380 System, other non US
5019† Fluid, Halocarbon, 4 liters
5022† Fluid, Dynalene HF/LO, 4 liters
5023† Fluid, HFE Cold Bath, 4 liters
† Bath fluid must be ordered separately